LT-UBA SERIES LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
SHARP
    60º
WIDE
  90º
FLAT
120º
  20W

LT-UBA320-150W 150W D320X188 mm
LT-UBA400-200W 200W D400X208 mm
Order Information
Sample Number:  LT-UBA320-150W-27K-MV-EM
Com.
Family
Name
Size
Wattage CCT Voltage Control Mode Bracket
LT
Lightide
UBA
UFO  Bay
 Light A
T ype
280=280mm
320=320mm
400=400mm
100W
150W
200W
27K=2700K
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
Blank=100-240VAC
UV=100-277VAC
MV=  348VAC
HV=480VAC
 DM=0-10VDC   Di m
DA=DALI Dim
IR= PIR  sensor
MS= Motion sensor
EM=Emergency Kit
Blank=Hook
S=U shape Mount
P=Pendent Mount